
Team Results 2021.22

Men’s 1 (Division 6 of 7)

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose

Woodborough Thur 9th Dec 21 Away Southglade LC 6-3 Win

Arboretum 3 Sun 6th Feb 22 Away Nottm Girls High
Sch

7-2 Win

Rushcliffe Arena Sun 20th Feb 22 Home Kimberley LC 9-0 Win

Beeston Braves 2 Sun 10th Apr 22 Home Kimberley LC 7-2 Win

Byron 2 Mon 11th Apr 22 Away Ravenshead LC 2-7 Lose

Safari Badminton Men’s 1 gained promotion at the end of the season in Div 5

Men’s 2 (Division 7 of 7)

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose

Redhill 2 Sun 14th Nov 21 Home Kimberley LC 6-3 Win

Derby Tuesday’s Sun 12th Dec 21 Home Kimberley LC 0-9 Lose

Radcliffe Knights
3

Sun 16th Jan 22 Home Kimberley LC 7-2 Win

St Giles 3 Sun 6th Mar 22 Home Kimberley LC 5-4 Win

East Leake 2 Wed 20th Apr 22 Away East Leake LC 6-3 Win

Trent Uni Sun 29th May 22 Away Lee Westwood LC 4-5 Lose



Ladies (Division 3 of 3)

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose

St Giles 2 Tue 30th Nov 21 Away Chilwell Olympia 1-8 Lose

Mapperley Park 3 Thur 9th Dec 21 Away Mapperley Park SV 1-8 Lose

Trent Uni Sun 30th Jan 22 Home Kimberley LC 9-0 Win

Rushcliffe Arena Sun 27th Feb 22 Home Kimberley LC 8-1 Win

Beeston Valley Mon 7th Mar 22 Away Chilwell Olympia 6-3 Win

Byron Mon 4th Apr 22 Away Ravenshead LC 7-2 Win

Arboretum Sun 10th Apr 22 Away Nottm Girls High
Sch

4-5 Lose

Safari Badminton Ladies gained promotion at the end of the season in Div 2

Mixed 1 (Division 5 of 6)

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose

Chilwell 2 Tue 16th No 21 Away Chilwell Olympia 2-7 Lose

Southwell Sun 5th Dec 21 Home Kimberley LC 4-5 Lose

Redhill 1 Sun 23rd Jan 22 Home Kimberley LC 8-1 Win

Arboretum Sun 13th Mar 22 Home Kimberley LC 3-6 Lose

Mapperley Park 5 Thur 17th Mar 22 Away Mapperley park SV 4-5 Lose

Mixed 2 (Division 6 of 6)

Opposition Date Home/Away Venue Result Win/Lose

East Leake 2 Wed 24th Nov 21 Away East Leake LC 0-9 Lose

Rushcliffe Arena Fri 4th Feb 22 Away Rushcliffe Arena LC 6-3 Win

St Giles 3 Sun 13th Feb 22 Home Kimberley LC 5-4 Win

Beestone Braves Sun 27th Mar 22 Home Kimberley LC 2-7 Lose

Byron 2 Sun 24th Apr 22 Home Kimberley LC 4-5 Lose


